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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:40 Galway |Marshall 17.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -91.28
Jennings
Each Way 31st 19:05 Galway |Burning 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 -87.28
Question
Single 31st 18:25 Galway |Hermosa 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.88 -108.88
Single 31st 17:55 Galway |St Stephens 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -115.76
Green
Single 31st 17:20 Galway |Exchange Rate 2.25 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -129.76
Single 30th 20:40 Galway [Royal 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -125.76
Rendezvous
Each Way 30th 20:10 Galway |Ocean Voyage 15.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -121.76
Each Way 30th 19:40 Galway [Decision Time 26.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -117.76
Single 30th 19:40 Galway |Limini 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -113.76
Each Way 30th 19:05 Galway |Final Treat 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -109.76
Single 30th 19:05 Galway |Rapture's 7.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -105.76
Delight
Single 30th 18:25 Galway |Mount Tabora 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -101.76
Single 28th 16:40 Gowran |Magnetic North 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -97.76
Park
Each Way 28th 15:40 Ascot Rostropovich 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -93.76
Each Way 28th 14:30 Gowran |Path Of Silver 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -90.76
Park
Single 27th 19:35 Down Twilight 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -86.76
Royal Payment
Each Way 27th 19:05 Down Premier 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -91.76
Royal League
Single 27th 18:35 Down Zander 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -87.76
Royal
Single 26th 20:10 Cypress Creek 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -83.76
Leopardstown
Each Way 26th 19:40 Phoenix 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -79.76
Leopardstown |Lightning
Single 26th 19:10 Bold Approach 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -75.76
Leopardstown
Single 25th 20:20 Naas Scoil Naisiunta 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -71.76
Single 25th 19:15 Naas Could It Be 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -89.76
Love
Single 25th 18:40 Naas National Glory 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.01 -85.76
Single 24th 20:50 Westport Lady 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -87.77
Ballinrobe
Each Way 24th 19:20 Border Control 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -83.77
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 18:20 Licklighter 4.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -79.77
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 19:20 Dawn Hoofer 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -75.77
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 18:20 Active 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -71.77
Ballinrobe Approach
Single 22nd 16:40 Curragh |Cliffs Of 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -67.77
Dooneen
Single 22nd 16:25 Jaime 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -72.77
Tipperary Sommers
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Eiri Na Casca 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -83.27
Tipperary
Single 22nd 14:55 Curragh |Caspian Prince 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -79.27
Single 22nd 14:20 Curragh |Evasive Power 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - -75.27
Single 21st 18:40 Curragh |Winner Takes 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -75.27
Itall
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 17:30 Curragh |Forever 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -71.27
Together
Single 21st 16:55 Curragh |St Patrick's 2.88 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -67.27
Day
Each Way 21st 15:45 Curragh |Rattling Jewel 15.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 -63.27
Single 21st 15:10 Curragh |Kailee 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -59.27
Single 20th 21:00 Jolucy 1.67 4.00 Non-runner - -55.27
Kilbeggan
Each Way 20th 20:30 Mr Boss Man 26.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -55.27
Kilbeggan
Single 20th 18:55 Draycott Place 8.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -51.27
Kilbeggan
Single 20th 18:25 Reaver 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -47.27
Kilbeggan
Single 19th 19:50 Waikuku 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -43.27
Leopardstown
Single 19th 19:15 Hazapour 1.83 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -51.27
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 17:30 Instantaneous 26.00 3.00 Non-runner - -47.27
Leopardstown
Single 19th 13:50 Killarney |Agusta Gold 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -47.27
Single 18th 20:55 Sheberghan 3.00 4.00 Non-runner - -43.27
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 20:40 Killarney |Jonnigraig 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -43.27
Single 18th 18:00 Killarney |High Mounte 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.27
Single 18th 16:50 Uttoxeter|Longhouse 1.91 4.00 Win 1 2.73 -35.27
Sale
Single 17th 21:00 Killarney |Robin Des 2.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -38
Foret
Single 17th 20:00 Killarney |Ballyoisin 2.25 5.00 Non-runner - -34
Single 17th 19:00 Killarney |Aussie 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -34
VValentine
Single 16th 21:00 Killarney [Beautiful Citi 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -30
Single 16th 19:00 Killarney |Remmy D 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -41
Single 16th 18:30 Killarney |Avalanche 5.50 4.00 Non-runner - -37
Single 16th 18:00 Killarney |Scriobh Nua 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -37
Single 15th 16:15 Sligo Padraic O 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -33
Conaire
Single 15th 16:05 Killarney |Echo Park 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -45
Single 15th 15:00 Killarney |Georgian Bay 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -41
Single 15th 14:25 Killarney |Signing Off 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -37
Single 15th 13:50 Killarney |Yonkers 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -33
Single 14th 16:25 Limerick |Childrens List 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29
Single 14th 16:05 Navan |Change Of 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25
\elocity
Single 14th 15:50 Limerick |Miss Sapphire 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -21
Each Way 14th 15:40 York Tandem 19.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -31
Single 14th 15:15 Limerick |Mill Quest 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -28
Each Way 14th 14:15 Sioux Nation 23.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -24
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 20:00 Sharjah 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20
Tipperary
Single 5th 18:35 True Self 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -16
Bellewstown
Single 5th 17:50 Copia 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -12
Tipperary \Verborum
Single 4th 20:30 Lady Nathaniel 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -8
Bellewstown
Single 4th 19:30 Iron Blue 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -4
Bellewstown
Each Way 1st 17:15 Curragh |Victory Salute 21.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 0
Each Way 1st 16:40 Curragh |Athena 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 4
Single 1st 16:05 Curragh |Silverkode 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 7
Each Way 1st 14:55 Curragh |Skitter Scatter 17.00 4.00 Win 2 6.00 11
Each Way 1st 14:20 Curragh |Kailee 15.00 4.00 Win 2 5.00 5




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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